
ECOLE DE CONDUITE BM 36 (Tous bureaux)

Réussite Exams.
du 01/10/2024 au 30/09/2025

en 1ère présentation

Conduite 70%

Permis B
Filière Nb. Elèves Taux Réussite Moy. Heures

Traditionnel 47 66% 24,7

CS 5 60% 27,0

AAC 48 79% 27,6

Permis BEA
Filière Nb. Elèves Taux Réussite Moy. Heures

Traditionnel 12 58,33% 21,42

AAC 1 0% 7

Autres Permis
Circulation Hors-Circulation

Aucun examen trouvé

0

10

20

30

40
50

60

70

80

90

100


